:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6385369

May 07, 2023 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 199,542 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 595958 - 0.012469914 ETH®
23.74 USD

2 595959 - 0.045828121 ETH®
87.26 USD

3 595960 - 0.012432797 ETH®
23.67 USD

4 595961 - 0.012381691 ETH®
23.57 USD

S 595962 - 0.012394337 ETH®
23.60 USD

6 595963 - 0.012453501 ETH®
23.71 USD

7 595964 - 0.012454733 ETH®
23.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6385369
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/199542
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595958
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595959
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595960
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595961
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595962
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595963
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595964

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

995965

995966

595967

995968

595969

595970

995971

595972

595973

Validator Id

382947

Amount

- 0.012470469
23.74 USD

- 0.012454513
23.71 USD

- 0.012445067
23.69 USD

- 0.012448046
23.70 USD

- 0.012437400
23.68 USD

- 0.012450472
23.70 USD

- 0.012450151
23.70 USD

- 0.012421915
23.65 USD

- 0.012422422
23.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.033145242
63.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595965
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595966
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595967
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595968
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595969
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595970
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595971
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595972
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/595973
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/382947

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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